











## INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SCIENTIFIC RESEARCHERS

Volume 6, Issue 2, 2024

**IMPACT FACTOR - 7,293** 

**Isomatov Yusuf Pulatovich** 

was awarded with

## CERTIFICATE

FEATURES OF THE FORMATION OF THE CHEMICAL COMPOSITION OF GROUNDWATER IN THE ALMALYK ORE DISTRICT AND INFLUENCE IN **GROUNDWATER** 

DATA: 24.07.2024



**DIRECTOR** 

















## INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SCIENTIFIC RESEARCHERS

Volume 6, Issue 2, 2024

**IMPACT FACTOR - 7,293** 

Akhmedov Muhammadjahongir Kidirbaevich

was awarded with

## CERTIFICATE

FEATURES OF THE FORMATION OF THE CHEMICAL COMPOSITION OF GROUNDWATER IN THE ALMALYK ORE DISTRICT AND INFLUENCE IN GROUNDWATER

DATA: 24.07.2024



DIRECTOR



